Accessories, continued
Part Number Price Description Drawing Compatible Drive
Series
Compatible Drive
Models
APCS-140R50-AD $18.50 LS Electric 140W 30Ω encapsulated
braking resistor PDF All 400W LS drives
L7CA004U-AD
L7PA004U-AD
IX7NHA004U-AD
APCS-300R30-AD $24.00 LS Electric 300W 30Ω encapsulated
braking resistor PDF All 230VAC 750W and 1kW
LS drives
L7CA010U-AD
L7PA010U-AD
IX7NHA008U-AD
IX7NHA010U-AD
APC-600R30-AD $42.00 LS Electric 600W 30Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF All 230VAC 2.2 kW and 3.5 kW
LS drives
L7PA020U-AD
L7PA035U-AD
IX7NHA020U-AD
IX7NHA035U-AD
APC-600R28-AD $64.00 LS Electric 600W 28Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF All 230VAC 5.5 kW and 7.5 kW
LS drives
L7PA050U-AD
L7PA075U-AD
APCS-300R82-AD $16.00 LS Electric 300W 82Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF All 460VAC 1kW LS drives L7PB010U-AD
APCS-600R140-AD $42.00 LS Electric 600W 140Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF
Alternate resistor for
460VAC 2.2 kW and 3.5 kW
LS drives
Alternate resistor for
L7PB020U-AD
L7PB035U-AD
APCS-600R75-AD $42.00 LS Electric 600W 75Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF All 460VAC 2.2, 3.5, 5.5, and
7.5 kW LS drives
L7PB020U-AD
L7PB035U-AD